
Hobart Real Tennis Club
HRTC US Presidential Pennant

Event Details All matches one set, first to six games. Team names should all be about past and present US
Presidents. Bonus point for a team with all regular cabinet ministers in attendance. Team listed first
provides the canapes (dedans), team listed second provides the main meal. In the case of a tie,
winner to be decided by a doubles match between the line 1s and 3s, first to three games set.

Finals;

1st v 2nd
3rd v 4th
Grand Final
Wooden Spoon Play-off

Odds Type Handicap as at tie set up
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 3 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3 | 1&2v1&2 | 1&3v1&3 | 2&3v2&3

Team Members
A Cigar Short of Impeachment Tony Barrett / Andrew Brough / Lindsay Kent-Fahey

Private Server Hans Drielsma / Tim McAuley / Tom McAuley

Grassy Knoll Volley David Gadsby [Gads] / Nathan Gadsby / Zac Davis

Mad Hackers Tea Party Cameron Potter [Cam] / Dan O'Toole / Peter Tatham

The Marilyns Paul Dunne / John Moores / Michelle Moores

The Quincys David Mitchell / Robert Brewer / Peter Burnett

Trumped Up Chargers Nicholas Rooke / Ellen Davis / Sally Crosby

Stage 1 [Election Campaign] - Group [Candidates]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

Fri 21 Oct 2016 7:00PM A Cigar Short of Impeachment Private Server Hobart

Sun 23 Oct 2016 6:00PM Mad Hackers Tea Party Trumped Up Chargers Hobart

Wed 26 Oct 2016 7:00PM The Marilyns The Quincys Hobart

Fri 28 Oct 2016 7:00PM Grassy Knoll Volley A Cigar Short of Impeachment Hobart

Sun 30 Oct 2016 6:00PM Private Server Mad Hackers Tea Party Hobart

Wed 2 Nov 2016 7:00PM A Cigar Short of Impeachment Mad Hackers Tea Party Hobart

Fri 4 Nov 2016 7:00PM Trumped Up Chargers The Quincys Hobart

Sun 6 Nov 2016 6:00PM The Marilyns Grassy Knoll Volley Hobart

Wed 9 Nov 2016 7:00PM The Quincys Private Server Hobart

Fri 11 Nov 2016 8:00PM The Marilyns A Cigar Short of Impeachment Hobart

Sun 13 Nov 2016 6:00PM Grassy Knoll Volley Trumped Up Chargers Hobart

Wed 16 Nov 2016 7:00PM Mad Hackers Tea Party The Quincys Hobart

Fri 18 Nov 2016 7:00PM Trumped Up Chargers The Marilyns Hobart

Sun 20 Nov 2016 6:00PM Private Server Grassy Knoll Volley Hobart

Wed 23 Nov 2016 7:00PM A Cigar Short of Impeachment The Quincys Hobart

Fri 25 Nov 2016 7:00PM The Marilyns Private Server Hobart

Sun 27 Nov 2016 6:00PM Mad Hackers Tea Party Grassy Knoll Volley Hobart

Wed 30 Nov 2016 7:00PM Grassy Knoll Volley The Quincys Hobart



Fri 2 Dec 2016 7:00PM Trumped Up Chargers A Cigar Short of Impeachment Hobart

Wed 7 Dec 2016 7:00PM Mad Hackers Tea Party The Marilyns Hobart

Fri 9 Dec 2016 7:00PM Private Server Trumped Up Chargers Hobart

Stage 2 [Ballot Count] - Group [Final Candidates]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

1st v 4th
Sun 11 Dec 2016 6:00PM The Quincys Mad Hackers Tea Party Hobart

2nd v 3rd
Wed 14 Dec 2016 7:00PM Grassy Knoll Volley A Cigar Short of Impeachment Hobart

Wooden Sppon
Sun 18 Dec 2016 6:00PM Trumped Up Chargers The Marilyns Hobart

Grand Final
Wed 21 Dec 2016 7:00PM Mad Hackers Tea Party A Cigar Short of Impeachment Hobart
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